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Manufacturer

Make Honda
Model Year 1987
Model Accord
Engine Series 4-Cyl. 2.0L

Engine Capacity 4 Cylinder, 2.0 L

Fuel Type Gasoline
Vehicle Type Passenger Car
Country Japan

Vehicle Parts:

Product Type

Honda Motor Company

Application

Air Intake & Emission Control Hose

Air Intake System
Emission Control Duct Hose

Emission Control Duct Hose

Coolant Hose
Cooling System
Molded Heater Hose
Molded Coolant Hose

Molded Heater Hose

Flexible Coolant Hose
(Standard)

Molded Coolant Hose
Molded Coolant Hose
Straight Heater Hose
(Standard)

Molded Heater Hose
Straight Heater Hose
(Standard)

Molded Heater Hose
Heater Hose Shaping Coil
Molded Heater Hose
Molded Heater Hose
Molded Heater Hose

Molded Heater Hose

Straight Heater Hose

(Standard)

Straight Heater Hose
(Standard)

Molded Heater Hose
Flexible Coolant Hose
(Standard)

Molded Coolant Hose
Molded Heater Hose
Straight Heater Hose

(Standard)

Emission Control Duct

Hose
Emission Control Duct

Hose

Heater To Eng.
Heater To Valve
Intake Manifold To

Throttle Body
Lower

Lower
Lower

Oil Cooler To Rad.

Comment

W/50mm I.D. Duct

W/1 3/4" 1.D. Duct

W/Fuel In;.

W/O Fuel Inj.
W/Fuel In;.

Pipe To Intake Manifold W/O Fuel In;.

Pipe To Oil Cooler

Pipe To Throttle Body
Shaping Coil
Tee To Eng.
Tee To Pipe
Tee To Throttle Body
Thermostat To Intake

Manifold
Thermostat To Tee

Throttle Body To Eng.
Throttle Body To Pipe
Upper

Upper
Valve To Eng.

Valve To W.P.

Front End Accessory Drive Components

Belt Drive System
Automotive V-Ribbed Belt
(Standard)
Automotive V-Ribbed Belt
(Standard)
High Capacity V-Belt
(Standard)
High Performance Automotive
V-Ribbed Belt
High Performance Automotive
V-Ribbed Belt
High Performance Automotive
V-Ribbed Belt
Belt Drive Pulley
High Capacity V-Belt
(Standard)
Automotive V-Ribbed Belt
(Standard)
Fuel Caps & Testers
Fuel System
OE Equivalent Fuel Cap
Regular Locking Fuel Cap
Fuel Cap/System Tester
Adapter
Oil Caps
Oil & Lubrication System
Oil Filler Cap
Power Steering Hose
Steering System
Pressure Line Assembly
Bulk Power Steering Hose (10-
Ft. Length)
Bulk Power Steering Hose (3-

Ft. Length)

A.C.
A.C.
A.C.
A.C.
A.C.

A.C.
Idler Pulley - A.C.
P.S.

W.P. & Alt.

Fuel Cap
Fuel Cap
Fuel Cap Tester

Adapter

Oil Filler Cap

Pressure
Reservoir

Reservoir

For 1/2" 1.D. Hose

W/O Fuel Inj.

W/O Fuel Inj.

W/Keihin A.C.

Compr.
W/Nippondenso

A.C. Compr.
W/V-Belt Drive

W/Keihin A.C.
Compr.
W/Keihin A.C.
Compr.
W/Nippondenso
A.C. Compr.
W/V-Ribbed Belt

OEM Part
Number

Gates Part
Number

28082

28089

18851
20338

18206

25157

21391
21424

28409
18422
28409

18020
28510
18114
18414
18020

18433

28410

28407
18020
25157

21228
18849

28407

K040355

K040360

9360

K040355RB

K040355RPM

K040360RPM
38030
7355

K050365

31720
31761

12407

31109

367140
349970

362090




Bulk Power Steering Hose (2-
Ft. Length)
Bulk Power Steering Hose (25-
Ft. Length)
Bulk Power Steering Hose (25-
Ft. Length)
Bulk Power Steering Hose (3-
Ft. Length)
Bulk Power Steering Hose (4-
Ft. Length)
Bulk Power Steering Hose (2-
Ft. Length)
Bulk Power Steering Hose (25-
Ft. Length)
Bulk Power Steering Hose (25-
Ft. Length)
Bulk Power Steering Hose (3-
Ft. Length)
Bulk Power Steering Hose (4-
Ft. Length)
Bulk Power Steering Hose (2-
Ft. Length)
Bulk Power Steering Hose (25-
Ft. Length)
Bulk Power Steering Hose (25-
Ft. Length)
Bulk Power Steering Hose (3-
Ft. Length)
Bulk Power Steering Hose (4-
Ft. Length)

Power Steering Repair Kits
Power Steering Repair Kit
Power Steering Repair Kit

Power Steering Repair Kit

Radiator Caps & Testers
Cooling System
Radiator Cap/Cooling System
Tester Adapter
OE Type Radiator Cap
Safety Release Radiator Cap
Thermostats, Seals & Gaskets
OE Exact Thermostat
OE Type Thermostat
OE Type Thermostat
Premium Thermostat
Premium Thermostat
Thermostat Gasket
Thermostat Seal
Timing Belts & Components
Belt Drive System
Automotive Timing Belt
Timing Belt Tensioner
Timing Component Seal
Timing Belt Component Kit
Water Pumps & Components
Cooling System
Water Pump (Standard)

Return - Cooler To

Reservoir
Return - Cooler To

Reservoir
Return - Cooler To

Reservoir
Return - Cooler To

Reservoir
Return - Cooler To

Reservoir
Return - Gear To Pipe

Return - Gear To Pipe
Return - Gear To Pipe
Return - Gear To Pipe

Return - Gear To Pipe

W/Cooler

W/Cooler

W/Cooler

W/Cooler

W/Cooler

Return - Pipe To Cooler -

Return - Pipe To Cooler -

Return - Pipe To Cooler -

Return - Pipe To Cooler -

Return - Pipe To Cooler -

Pump Seal Kit
Rack & Pinion Seal Kit
Rack & Pinion Valve

Body Seal Kit

Cap Adapter

Radiator Cap
Radiator Cap

Thermostat
Thermostat
Thermostat
Thermostat
Thermostat
Thermostat Gasket
Thermostat Seal

Cam. Belt

Cam. Tensioner Assy.
Crankshaft Seal
Timing Component Kit

Water Pump

361960

349950

350010

361970

350020

361960

349950

350010

361970

350020

361960

349950

350010

361970

350020

351990
349100

348682

31413

31527
31511

34009
33488
33489
33488S
33489S
33624
33615

T160
T41012
KS14125
TCK160

41039




