Click HERE to get FREE Vehicle history report for JHMCA5366HC18 - 1987 Honda Accord

Honda Motor Company Honda Manufacturer

Make Model Year 1987
Model Accord
Engine Series 4-Cyl. 2.0L
Engine Capacity 4 Cylinder, 2.0 L
Fuel Type Gasoline
Vehicle Type Passenger Car
Country Japan

Vehicle Parts:							
Product Type	Application	Comment	OEM Part Number	Gates Part Number			
Air Intake & Emission Control Hose Air Intake System							
Emission Control Duct Hose	Emission Control Duct Hose	W/50mm I.D. Duct	-	28082			
Emission Control Duct Hose	Emission Control Duct Hose	W/1 3/4" I.D. Duct	-	28089			
Coolant Hose Cooling System							
Molded Heater Hose	Heater To Eng.	-	-	18851			
Molded Coolant Hose	Heater To Valve	-	-	20338			
Molded Heater Hose	Intake Manifold To Throttle Body	-	-	18206			
Flexible Coolant Hose	Lower	W/Fuel Inj.	-	25157			
(Standard) Molded Coolant Hose	Lower	W/O Fuel Inj.	_	21391			
Molded Coolant Hose	Lower	W/Fuel Inj. ´	-	21424			
Straight Heater Hose (Standard)	Oil Cooler To Rad.	-	-	28409			
Molded Heater Hose	Pipe To Intake Manifold	W/O Fuel Inj.	-	18422			
Straight Heater Hose (Standard)	Pipe To Oil Cooler	-	-	28409			
Molded Heater Hose	Pipe To Throttle Body	-	_	18020			
Heater Hose Shaping Coil	Shaping Coil	For 1/2" I.D. Hose	-	28510			
Molded Heater Hose	Tee To Eng.	-	-	18114			
Molded Heater Hose Molded Heater Hose	Tee To Pipe Tee To Throttle Body	-	-	18414 18020			
Molded Heater Hose	Thermostat To Intake	W/O Fuel Inj.	_	18433			
Straight Heater Hose	Manifold						
(Standard) Straight Heater Hose	Thermostat To Tee	-	-	28410			
(Standard)	Throttle Body To Eng.	-	-	28407			
Molded Héater Hose	Throttle Body To Pipe	-	-	18020			
Flexible Coolant Hose (Standard)	Upper	-	-	25157			
Molded Coolant Hose	Upper	-	-	21228			
Molded Heater Hose Straight Heater Hose	Valve To Eng.	-	-	18849			
(Standard)	Valve To W.P.	W/O Fuel Inj.	-	28407			
Front End Accessory Drive Components							
Belt Drive System Automotive V-Ribbed Belt		W/Keihin A.C.		1/2 / 2 2 = =			
(Standard)	A.C.	Compr.	-	K040355			
Automotive V-Ribbed Belt (Standard)	A.C.	W/Nippondenso A.C. Compr.	-	K040360			
High Capacity V-Belt	A.C.	W/V-Belt Drive	_	9360			
(Standard) High Performance Automotive		W/Keihin A.C.					
V-Ribbed Belt	A.C.	Compr.	-	K040355RB			
High Performance Automotive V-Ribbed Belt	A.C.	W/Keihin A.C. Compr.	-	K040355RPM			
High Performance Automotive	A.C.	W/Nippondenso		KUNUSEODDIN			
V-Ribbed Belt		A.C. Compr.	-	K040360RPM			
Belt Drive Pulley High Capacity V-Belt	Idler Pulley - A.C.	W/V-Ribbed Belt	-	38030			
(Standard)	P.S.	-	-	7355			
Automotive V-Ribbed Belt (Standard)	W.P. & Alt.	-	-	K050365			
Fuel Caps & Testers							
Fuel System	Fuel Con			24720			
OE Equivalent Fuel Cap Regular Locking Fuel Cap	Fuel Cap Fuel Cap	-	-	31720 31761			
Fuel Cap/System Tester	Fuel Cap Tester						
Adapter	Adapter	-	-	12407			
Oil Caps Oil & Lubrication System							
Oil Filler Cap	Oil Filler Cap	-	-	31109			
Power Steering Hose Steering System							
Pressure Line Assembly	Pressure	-	-	367140			
Bulk Power Steering Hose (10- Ft. Length)	Reservoir	-	-	349970			
Bulk Power Steering Hose (3-	Reservoir	_	_	362090			
Ft. Length)	170901 AOII			JUZUBU			

Bulk Power Steering Hose (2-	Return - Cooler To			361960
Ft. Length)	Reservoir	-	-	301900
Bulk Power Steering Hose (25-	Return - Cooler To			
Ft. Length)	Reservoir	-	-	349950
Bulk Power Steering Hose (25-				
,		-	-	350010
Ft. Length)	Reservoir			
Bulk Power Steering Hose (3-	Return - Cooler To			361970
Ft. Length)	Reservoir	-	-	301970
Bulk Power Steering Hose (4-	Return - Cooler To			
Ft. Length)	Reservoir	-	-	350020
	ivezei voii			
Bulk Power Steering Hose (2-	Return - Gear To Pipe	W/Cooler	_	361960
Ft. Length)				
Bulk Power Steering Hose (25-	Return - Gear To Pipe	W/Coolor		349950
Ft. Length)	Retuin - Gear To Fipe	vv/Coolei	-	349930
Bulk Power Steering Hose (25-				
Ft. Length)	Return - Gear To Pipe	W/Cooler	-	350010
Bulk Power Steering Hose (3-	Return - Gear To Pipe	W/Cooler	-	361970
Ft. Length)				
Bulk Power Steering Hose (4-	Return - Gear To Pipe	W/Coolor		350020
Ft. Length)	Return - Gear To Pipe	vv/Coolei	-	350020
Bulk Power Steering Hose (2-				
Ft. Length)	Return - Pipe To Cooler	-	-	361960
Bulk Power Steering Hose (25-	Return - Pipe To Cooler	-	_	349950
Ft. Length)	Transfer of the control			
Bulk Power Steering Hose (25-	Datura Dina Ta Caalar			250010
Ft. Length)	Return - Pipe To Cooler	-	-	350010
Bulk Power Steering Hose (3-	_			
Ft. Length)	Return - Pipe To Cooler	-	-	361970
Bulk Power Steering Hose (4-	Return - Pipe To Cooler	-	_	350020
Ft. Length)				
Power Steering Repair Kits				
Power Steering Repair Kit	Pump Seal Kit	-	-	351990
Power Steering Repair Kit	Rack & Pinion Seal Kit	-	-	349100
	Rack & Pinion Valve			0.40000
Power Steering Repair Kit	Body Seal Kit	-	-	348682
Radiator Caps & Testers	Body Ocal Int			
Cooling System				
Radiator Cap/Cooling System	Cap Adapter	-	_	31413
Tester Adapter	·			01110
OE Type Radiator Cap	Radiator Cap	-	-	31527
Safety Release Radiator Cap	Radiator Cap	-	-	31511
Thermostats, Seals & Gaskets	•			
OE Exact Thermostat	Thermostat	-	-	34009
OE Type Thermostat	Thermostat	-	-	33488
OE Type Thermostat	Thermostat	_	_	33489
Premium Thermostat	Thermostat	_	_	33488S
Premium Thermostat	Thermostat	_	_	33489S
		-	-	ı
Thermostat Gasket	Thermostat Gasket	-	-	33624
Thermostat Seal	Thermostat Seal	-	-	33615
Timing Belts & Components				
Belt Drive System				
Automotive Timing Belt	Cam. Belt	-	-	T160
Timing Belt Tensioner	Cam. Tensioner Assy.	-	-	T41012
Timing Component Seal	Crankshaft Seal	-	-	KS14125
Timing Belt Component Kit	Timing Component Kit	-	-	TCK160
Water Pumps & Components	g component int			
Cooling System				
Water Pump (Standard)	Water Pump	_	_	41039
vvator i unip (otanuaru)	vvator i unip			71000